Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Cable 12 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
black, grey
Ordering example for different cable lengths
C 112     10A     013 ___ 10
2.0 m 020
5.0 m 050
10.0 m 100
10
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
Male cable connector, straight,
unshielded
with anti-vibration coupling nut
and overmolded cable
A-coded
Male cable connector,
right angled, unshielded
with anti-vibration coupling nut
and overmolded cable
A-coded
Other cable lengths, cables and codings
upon request.
Other cable lengths, cables and codings
upon request.
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
first mate – last break
first mate – last break
Contacts Cable Order No.
jacket length
2 m C112  10A013  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10A013  050  10
10 m C112  10A013  100  10
3
2 m C112  10A043  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10A043  050  10
10 m C112  10A043  100  10
2 m C112  10A024  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10A024  050  10
10 m C112  10A024  100  10
4
2 m C112  10A054  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10A054  050  10
10 m C112  10A054  100  10
2 m C112  10A035  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10A035  050  10
10 m C112  10A035  100  10
5
2 m C112  10A065  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10A065  050  10
10 m C112  10A065  100  10
Contacts Cable Order No.
jacket length
2 m C112  10B013  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10B013  050  10
10 m C112  10B013  100  10
3
2 m C112  10B043  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10B043  050  10
10 m C112  10B043  100  10
2 m C112  10B024  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10B024  050  10
10 m C112  10B024  100  10
4
2 m C112  10B054  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10B054  050  10
10 m C112  10B054  100  10
2 m C112  10B035  020  10
PVC 5 m C112  10B035  050  10
10 m C112  10B035  100  10
5
2 m C112  10B065  020  10
PUR 5 m C112  10B065  050  10
10 m C112  10B065  100  10
11

Standard cable length: 0.6 m, 1.0 m and 2.0 m.
Other cable lengths or cables upon request.
Ordering example for different cable lengths
Color code Conductors Cable jacket
Ø mm material
Cable 01 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC
Cable 02 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC
black
Cable 03 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC
black, grey
Cable 07 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC shielded
Cable 08 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC shielded
black
Cable 09 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PVC shielded
black, grey
Color code Conductors Cable jacket
Ø mm material
Cable 04 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR
Cable 05 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR
black
Cable 06 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR
black, grey
Cable 10 Brown, blue, black 3 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
Cable 11 Brown, white, blue, 4 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
black
Cable 12 Brown, white, blue, 5 x 0,34 mm2 (AWG 22) 5 PUR shielded
black, grey
C 112     20C     013 ___
0.6 m 006
1.0 m 010
2.0 m 020
22
Male cable
connector
Female cable
connector
Cordset, unshielded
Male connector, straight /
Female connector, straight
with anti-vibration coupling nut
A-coded
Cordset, umshielded
Male connector, straight /
Female connector, right angled
with anti-vibration coupling nut
A-coded
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
Male cable
connector
Female cable
connector
3 contacts 4 contacts 5 contacts
first mate – last break
first mate – last break
Contacts Cable Order No.
jacket length
0,6 m C112  20D013  006  10
PVC 1,0 m C112  20D013  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D013  020  10
3
0,6 m C112  20D043  006  10
PUR 1,0 m C112  20D043  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D043  020  10
0,6 m C112  20D024  006  10
PVC 1,0 m C112  20D024  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D024  020  10
4
0,6 m C112  20D054  006  10
PUR 1,0 m C112  20D054  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D054  020  10
0,6 m C112  20D035  006  10
PVC 1,0 m C112  20D035  010  10
2,0 m C112  20D035  020  10